2010

WORLD U18
CHAMPIONSHIP
DENMARK
Division | - Group A

HERNING ARENA

ICE HOCKEY

IIHF World U18 Championship DIV | Group A

ROUND ROBIN - GAME 2

ree(s)

Score
2:1
4: 3
1: 1
7: 5

ET/Res

BONIFACE Nigel (GBR)

MON 12 APR 2010

7:11
12: 6
10: 8
29:25

Team Type

GAME SUMMARY

START TIME 16:45  END TIME 19:03

JPN-AUT7-5(2-1,4-3,1-1)

Linesmen
JOERGENSEN Rene (DEN) , STORGAARD Oliver (DEN)

SOG PIM TPP PPG SHG
13: 8 05:47 : 04:00 1: 0 0: 0
10:15 04:27 : 04:25 1: 0 0: 0

9:11 02:52 : 02:52 0: 0 0: 0
32:34 13:06 : 11:17 2: 0 0: 0

(G) Name of Assistant(s) / Action Description

02:22
03:10
13:10
03:10
03:26
1:0

08:46
12:01
2:1

16:35
19:12
19:12
19:26
21:12

SVEES

JPN
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
JPN
AUT
JPN

AUT

JPN
AUT
JPN

JPN
JPN
AUT
AUT
AUT

2 min.
2 min.
10 min.
2 min.
2 min.

EQ
EQ

2 min.
2 min.
PP1

2 min.
2 min.
2 min.
2 min.
2 min.

17
16

15
21
22

ONODAT
KOHLHAUSER G
FRITZ L
MARTIROSIAN A
MARTIROSIAN A
TAKAHASHI S
MAYRHAUSER N
SHIBATA H

FRITZ L

NISHIGUCHI'Y
STERNAT C
OSAWA'Y

TAKAHASHI S
TAKAGI K
PLATZER P
KOHLHAUSER G
Team penalty

- Goalkeeper in
- Goalkeeper in
- Interference
- Checking from Behind
- Misconduct
- Slashing
- Hooking
17 IKEDA |
18 TAKAHASHI Y

(@)
(@)

- Roughing
- Roughing
11 ECHIGO T
9ITOG
- Slashing
- Roughing
- Roughing
- Tripping

(@)

On Ice

On Ice

On Ice

JPN 1
AUT 25
JPN 1
AUT 25

JPN 1
AUT 25

5 6141718
3 9171820
3 4111621
7 8 92022

911162123
3 51521

- Bench Minor Penalty / start serving at 19:12

(G) Name of Assistant(s) / Action Description

Spectators  Refe
103
Team Statistics
Period

1

2

3

Total

1st Period
GK 00:00
GK 00:00
Penalty 00:22
Penalty 01:10
Penalty 01:10
Penalty 01:10
Penalty 01:26
Goal 03:27
Goal 05:14
Penalty 06:46
Penalty 11:52
Goal 12:01
Penalty 14:35
Penalty 17:12
Penalty 17:12
Penalty 17:26
Penalty 17:26
2nd Period
Goal 21:56
Goal 23:05
Goal 23:38
GK 23:38
Penalty 25:04
Goal 28:13
Goal 28:43
Penalty 28:51
Goal 30:06
Penalty 31:00
Penalty 31:25
Penalty 33:59
Goal 37:54

33:00
33:25
35:59
6:4

AUT

AUT

AUT

JPN
AUT
JPN

JPN

AUT
JPN

JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN

EQ
EQ

EQ

2 min.

EQ
EQ

2 min.
PP1

2 min.
2 min.
2 min.

EQ

13

16

20
13
14

13
22
21
17

FRITZ L

KOMAREK K

CIJAN A

TSUCHIMOTO K
KOMAREK K
KAWAGUCHI N

MITAMURA K

SCHERNTHANER J
NISHIGUCHI'Y

IWATSUKI S
FURUHASHI S
TAKAGI K
IKEDA |

911162123
3 7 82122
2 5 81213
912131718

2 8101213
9151619 20

1 ONODA T - Goalkeeper out

(2) 22PLATZERP Onlce JPN 1
AUT 25
(1) 12 WALDHAUSER Onlce JPN 1
G AUT 25
18 POCK M
(1) 15BISCHOFBERGERONIce JPN 1
J AUT 25
9 PAUL N
- Goalkeeper in
- Face off
(1) 18 TAKAHASHIY Onlce JPN 20
6 NISHIGUCHI Y AUT 25
1) Onlce JPN 20
AUT 25
- Elbowing
(1) 21TAKAGIK Onlce JPN 20
AUT 25
- Slashing
- Holding the Stick
- Holding
(1) 16 OSAWAY Onlce JPN 20

5 6141718
7 8122224
3 4 81314
913171820

6 9112123
3101921

5 6161721
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Action Time ET/Res Team Type No Name (G) Name of Assistant(s) / Action Description
5 SHIBATAH AUT 25 4 5102023
3rd Period
Action Time ET/Res Team Type No Name (G) Name of Assistant(s) / Action Description
Penalty 48:14 50:14 AUT 2 min. 17 STERNATC - Checking from Behind
Penalty 48:14 60:00 AUT 10min. 17 STERNATC - Misconduct
Penalty 49:06 51:06 JPN 2 min. 8 MITAMURA K - Hooking
Penalty 53:07 55:07 AUT 2min. 22 PLATZERP - Charging
Goal 56:23 7:4 JPN EQ 16 OSAWAY (2) 21TAKAGIK Onlce JPN 20 911162123
AUT 251216192124
Penalty 57:07 59:07 JPN 2 min. 18 TAKAHASHIY - Tripping
Goal 59:52 7:5 AUT EQ 22 PLATZERP (1) 5 GOHRINGERM Onlce JPN 20 3 6111621
19 RASSL D AUT 25 3 5192122
GK 60:00 JPN 20 TSUCHIMOTO K - Goalkeeper
out
GK 60:00 AUT 25 KOHLHAUSER G - Goalkeeper
out

Goalkeeper Records

Team : JPN - Japan Team : AUT - Austria
No Name SOG SVS MIP No Name SOG SVS MIP
20 TSUCHIMOTO Kotaro 22 21 36:22 25 KOHLHAUSER Gregor 32 25 60:00

1 ONODA Takuto 12 8 23:38 1 IMRICH Wolf

Game Statistics
Team : JPN (black)

Shots on Goal
No Pos Name G A PIM 2 3 oT TS +/-

9D  ITO Goshi 0 1 0 1 0 1 2 0
11F ECHIGO Tomoya 0 1 0 0 1 0 1 -2
16 F  OSAWA Yuto 2 1 0 1 0 2 3 -1
21F  TAKAGI Kenta 0 2 4 1 2 0 3 -1
23D  YAMADA Kotaro +C 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0

5D  SHIBATA Hokuto 1 1 0 1 0 0 1 +2

6D  NISHIGUCHI Yugo 1 1 2 3 1 1 5 +2
15F  TAKAHASHI Seiji 0 0 4 0 1 2 3 0
17F IKEDA IKkki 1 1 0 0 1 0 1 +3
18 F  TAKAHASHI Yusuke 0 2 2 1 0 0 1 +2

2D  SASAKI Yuki 0 0 0 1 1 0 2 -2

8F MITAMURA Kohei +A 1 0 2 3 2 0 5 -1
10D  ISHIKAWA Takahiro 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 -1
12F  OMIYA Ryo 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 -2
13F IWATSUKI Shogo +A 0 0 2 0 0 1 1 -1

3D  HASHIMOTO Ryo 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 -1

4D  KAJIWARA Soto 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

7F  TAKADA Kota 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
14 F KAWAGUCHI Naoya 1 0 0 0 1 0 1 +3
22F FURUHASHI Shoya 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0

1GK ONODA Takuto 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
20 GK TSUCHIMOTO Kotaro 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total 7 10 18 13 10 9 32

Head Coach : AKAMATSU Kazuya

Team : AUT (white)
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ICE HOCKEY

ROUND ROBIN - GAME 2

Shots on Goal

No Pos Name (€] A PIM 1 2 g oT TS +/-
TF FRITZ Lukas 2 0 2 1 1 0 2 +1
8F ROMIG Emilio 0 0 0 1 2 1 4 +1
9D PAUL Nicolas 0 1 0 2 2 0 4 +1

20D TRUMMER Marc 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 -1
22F PLATZER Patrick 1 1 4 0 0 1 1 +2
2D  MARTIROSIAN Anton +A 0 0 12 0 0 2 2 0
4D  SCHERNTHANER Johannes 0 0 2 0 0 1 1 -1
13F KOMAREK Konstantin +A 1 0 2 1 2 0 3 0
17F STERNAT Christoph 0 0 14 0 2 0 2 -1
18 F POCK Markus +C 0 1 0 0 3 2 5 -1
3D MAYRHAUSER Niklas 0 0 2 1 1 0 2 +1
15F BISCHOFBERGER Johannes 0 1 0 0 0 1 1 +1
16 F CIJAN Alexander 1 0 0 0 1 1 2 0
19F RASSL David 0 1 0 1 0 1 2 +1
21D UNTERWEGER Clemens 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 +1
5F GOHRINGER Marius 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
10F SCHWENDINGER Tobias 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 -1
12D  WALDHAUSER Georg 0 1 0 1 0 0 1 -1
23F OBRIST Patrick 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 -1
24D FECHTIG Bernhard 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 -2
1GK IMRICH Wolf 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
25 GK KOHLHAUSER Gregor 0 0 2 0 0 0 0

Total 5 7 40 8 15 11 34

Head Coach : ULRICH Martin

LEGEND

A Assists AVG  Average time on ice / shift D Defence ENG  Empty net goal

EQ Equal strength ET/Res Penalty end time/Result of game F Forward G Goals

(G) Goals in tournament GA Goals against GDF  Goal difference GF Goals for

GK Goalkeeper GP Games played GWG Game winning goal GWS  Game winning shots

L Losses MIP Minutes in play (GK) No Jersey number oT Overtime

OTL  Overtime losses OTW  Overtime wins PIM Penalties in minutes Pos Position

PP1 Power play - 1 player PP2 Power play - 2 players PPG  Power play goals PS Penalty shot

PTS Points R Rank SH1 Shorthanded - 1 player SH2 Shorthanded - 2 playe

SHF  Number of shifts SHG  Shorthanded goals SOG  Shots on goal SVS  Saves

TOT  Total TPP Time on power play TS Total shots w Wins

+/- Net result of positive and negative participation +A Assistant captain +C Captain
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